
Q.1

Q.2

Q.3

Q.4

Q.5

Q.6

am - is - are

I ..... happy.

 am

 are

She ...... sad.

 are

 is

It ...... big.

 is

 are

You ......... short.

 is

 are

They ......... little.

 am

 are

He ....... tall.

 are

 is



Q.7

Q.8

Q.9

Q.10

Q.11

his - her

This is my mother. This is ........ bag.

 his

 her

This is my grandfather. This is ........ cat.

 his

 her

This is Bob. This is ........ bike.

 his

 her

This is my sister. This is ........ present.

 his

 her

This is Maria. This is ........dress.

 his

 her



Q.12

Q.13

Q.14

Q.15

Q.16

Q.17

This is - These are

.......... a frog.

 This is

 These are

..........my pencils.

 This is

 These are

.......... her socks.

 This is

 These are

.......... her ruler.

 This is

 These are

.......... a blue kite.

 This is

 These are

.......... red apples.

 This is

 These are



Q.18

Q.19

Q.20

Q.21

Q.22

Q.23

I am - I have

I ............ ten.

 am

 have

I ............ a green train.

 am

 have

I ............ blue eyes.

 am

 have

I ............ from England.

 am

 have

I ............ sad.

 am

 have

I ............ brown hair.

 am

 have



Q.24

Q.25

Q.26

Q.27

Rooms in the house

The fridge is in the .........

 kitchen

 living-room

 bathroom

The sofa is in the .........

 hall

 living-room

 bathroom

The bed is in the .........

 hall

 bathroom

 bedroom

The big bath is in the .........

 kitchen

 bathroom

 bedroom
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